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BSI3172090282

Last Name

First Name

Doe

John

Middle Name

SSN / Employee ID xxx-xx-2656

Employee

Employment Information

Job Title (last held)

Division/Department

Auditor

Production

Hire Date

Rehire Date (if applicable)

14/10/2015

Tesla Inc

Tesla Drive, Fremont, CA

Work Location

Current Status

Walnut Creek,CA 94598

Active

Termination Reason

Termination Date

Eligible for Rehire?

Income Summary

Rate of Pay $10,000.00 / Year Most Recent Pay Date 29/05/2018

Annual Gross Earnings

2015 2016 2017

Base Pay

Overtime

Bonus

Commission

Stocks

Other Pay

Total Gross

$10,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$0.00

$13,000.00

$300.00

$14,800.00

$20,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$0.00

$13,000.00

$300.00

$24,800.00

$30,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$0.00

$13,000.00

$300.00

$34,800.00
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