



Verification of Employment

01/31/2017

Employee

Last Name	Doe	Middle Name		
First Name	John	SSN / Employee ID	xxx-xx-2656	

Employment Information

Tesla Inc

Tesla Drive, Fremont, CA

Job Title (last held)	Auditor	Hire Date	14/10/2015
Division/Department	Production	Rehire Date (if applicable)	
Work Location	Walnut Creek,CA 94598		
Current Status	Active	Termination Date	
Termination Reason		Eligible for Rehire?	

Income Summary

Rate of Pay \$10,000.00 / Year Most Recent Pay Date 29/05/2018

Annual Gross Earnings

	2015	2016	2017
Base Pay	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00
Overtime	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Bonus	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Commission	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Stocks	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
Other Pay	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
Total Gross	\$14,800.00	\$24,800.00	\$34,800.00